
PRONOUNS: They/them
PHONE: (443) 866 4747 
EMAIL: malachistevens499@gmail.com
INSTAGRAM: @call_loveresponse
HEIGHT: 5’10”

USC GLORYA KAUFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE
Soloist in Falling Angels and Sarabande by Jiří Kylián, staged by Fiona Lummis
Soloist in Flow Change (world premiere) by Bruce McCormick 
Soloist in … Loving Well (world premiere) by Hope Boykin 
Soloist in A Journey of Love (world premiere) by Tessandra Chavez 
Duet in Medulla Problems by Kyle Abraham USC Kaufman Debut at Jacob’s Pillow
Duet in Consciously Shifting (world premiere) by Peter Chu 
Duet in Rodeo (excerpt) by Justin Peck, staged by Michael Breedan 
Dancer in Move Ya Body film by Jeff Thacker

Soloist in and Continuo in C Minor (world premiere) by Parvaneh Scharafali 
Soloist in Jacob’s Pillow Contemporary program Radiance (world premiere) by Helen Pickett 
Dancer in Baltimore School for the Arts Senior Farewell film by Laura Halm 
Corps de Ballet in George Balanchines Serenade 

Los Angeles, CA 

Den Haag, Netherlands 
Becket, MA 
Baltimore, MD 
Baltimore, MD

2020-Present

2022
2021
2021
2018

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Soloist in Pages 21 to 23 by Sadie Grace Shelburne, New Century Dance Project
Duet in Umi Caochella video
Dancer in Club Jete
Soloist in Blue13 at The Wallis 

Sante Fe,NM 
Los Angles, CA
Los Angles, CA
Beverly Hills, CA

2024
2023
2023
2023

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

University of Southern California Glorya Kaufman School of Dance, BFA in Dance 
Gallim Summer Intensive
YYDC Foco intensive 
A.I.M Summer Intensive 
Nederlands Dans Theater Summer Intensive 
Winter Gaga lab
Jacob’s Pillow Contemporary Summer Intensive 
Baltimore School for the Arts
Juilliard Summer Intensive 
Divine Dance Institute 

Los Angeles,CA 
New York, NY
New York, NY
New York, NY
Den Hauge, Netherlands
New York, NY
Becket, MA
Baltimore, MD
New York, NY
Prince Georges County, MD 

2021-Present
2024

2024 and 2023
2023
2022
2022
2021

2017-2021
2019

2008-2021

TRAINING & EDUCATION

Los Angeles,CA Stay, Fresh Sesh/Glorya Kaufman School Of Dance  
Group of 5, Southern California Choreographic Collective (SCCC)/Bing Theater
Response, USC, Sophomore Composition
Black Birds, Choreographers and Composers, USC 
The Death and Rebirth of Hope, USC 

2021
2022
2022
2023
2023

CHOREOGRAPHIC EXPERIENCE

Artistic Excellence Scholarship USC Glorya Kaufman School of Dance 
Inducted into the National Honors Society In Dance 

Los Angles,CA 
Prince Georges County, MD

2021-2025
2021

AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIP

Malachi Ashley Stevens

Kyle Abraham, James Ady, Michael Breeden, Hope Boykin, 
Tiffany Bong, Peter Chu, Matan David, Patricia Delgado, Anouk van Dijk,  
Christophe Dozzi, E. Moncell Durden, Bret Easterling, 
César Faria Fernandes, Ebony Haswell Frazier, Roderick George, 
d. Sabela grimes, Tamisha Guy, Laura Halm, Nicole Ishimaru, 
India Hobbs,  Saleemah E Knight, Jackie Kopcsak, Fiona Lummis, 
Alica Graf Mack, Kyle Marshall, Thomas McManus, Achinta McDaniel,
Andrea Miller, Madison Olandt, Justin Peck, Roger Van der Poel,
Shamel Pitts, Kyle Scheurich, Or Schraiber, Bobbi Jene Smith, 
Jermaine Spivey, Micaela Taylor, Jake Tribus, Mike Tyus, Yin Yue 

SKILLS: Singing, Acting, Improv, Partnering, and Capoeira 
LEADERSHIP: USC Kaufman Connections Community Outreach
Program Dance Teacher, USC Kaufman Lead Student Ambassador
ADMINISTRATIVE: Microsoft Office
TECHNICAL: iMovie, Audacity
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATIONS: Minor in Entertainment,
Businesses, and Media.  

SKILLS & ACTIVITIESMASTERCLASSES & WORKSHOPS

Becket, MA
Sante Fe, NM
Berlin, Germany 

2024
2024
2022

GALAS, FESTIVALS & SPECIAL EVENTS
Dancer in USC Kaufman debut at Jacob’s Pillow
New Century Dance Festival
USC Kaufman Berlin Maymester   


