Malachi Ashley Stevens

PRONOUNS: They/them PHONE: (443) 866 4747 EMAIL: malachistevens499@gmail.com INSTAGRAM: @call_loveresponse HEIGHT: 5'10"

PERFORMAN	CE EXPERIENCE	
2020-Present	USC GLORYA KAUFMAN SCHOOL OF DANCE	Los Angeles, CA
	 Soloist in Falling Angels and Sarabande by Jiří Kylián, staged by Fiona Lummis 	
	 Soloist in Flow Change (world premiere) by Bruce McCormick 	
	 Soloist in Loving Well (world premiere) by Hope Boykin 	
	 Soloist in A Journey of Love (world premiere) by Tessandra Chavez 	
	• Duet in Medulla Problems by Kyle Abraham USC Kaufman Debut at Jacob's Pillow	
	 Duet in Consciously Shifting (world premiere) by Peter Chu 	
	 Duet in Rodeo (excerpt) by Justin Peck, staged by Michael Breedan 	
	Dancer in Move Ya Body film by Jeff Thacker	
2022	Soloist in and Continuo in C Minor (world premiere) by Parvaneh Scharafali	Den Haag, Netherlands
2021	Soloist in Jacob's Pillow Contemporary program Radiance (world premiere) by Helen Pickett	Becket, MA
2021	Dancer in Baltimore School for the Arts Senior Farewell film by Laura Halm	Baltimore, MD
2018	Corps de Ballet in George Balanchines Serenade	Baltimore, MD
PROFESSION	AL EXPERIENCE	
2024	Soloist in <i>Pages 21 to 23</i> by Sadie Grace Shelburne, New Century Dance Project	Sante Fe,NM
2023	Duet in Umi Caochella video	Los Angles, CA
2023	Dancer in Club Jete	Los Angles, CA
2023	Soloist in Blue13 at The Wallis	Beverly Hills, CA
TRAINING &	EDUCATION	
2021-Present	University of Southern California Glorya Kaufman School of Dance, BFA in Dance	Los Angeles,CA
2024	Gallim Summer Intensive	New York, NY
2024 and 2023	YYDC Foco intensive	New York, NY
2023	A.I.M Summer Intensive	New York, NY
2022	Nederlands Dans Theater Summer Intensive	Den Hauge, Netherlands
2022	Winter Gaga lab	New York, NY
2021	Jacob's Pillow Contemporary Summer Intensive	Becket, MA
2017-2021	Baltimore School for the Arts	Baltimore, MD
2019	Juilliard Summer Intensive	New York, NY
2008-2021	Divine Dance Institute	Prince Georges County, MD
CHOREOGRAPHIC EXPERIENCE		
2021	Stαy, Fresh Sesh/Glorya Kaufman School Of Dance	Los Angeles,CA
2022	Group of 5, Southern California Choreographic Collective (SCCC)/Bing Theater	C

2023 Black Birds, Choreographers and Composers, USC

Response, USC, Sophomore Composition

2023 The Death and Rebirth of Hope, USC

AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIP

2022

2021-2025Artistic Excellence Scholarship USC Glorya Kaufman School of Dance2021Inducted into the National Honors Society In Dance

GALAS, FESTIVALS & SPECIAL EVENTS

- 2024 Dancer in USC Kaufman debut at Jacob's Pillow
- 2024 New Century Dance Festival
- 2022 USC Kaufman Berlin Maymester

MASTERCLASSES & WORKSHOPS

Kyle Abraham, James Ady, Michael Breeden, Hope Boykin, Tiffany Bong, Peter Chu, Matan David, Patricia Delgado, Anouk van Dijk, Christophe Dozzi, E. Moncell Durden, Bret Easterling, César Faria Fernandes, Ebony Haswell Frazier, Roderick George, d. Sabela grimes, Tamisha Guy, Laura Halm, Nicole Ishimaru, India Hobbs, Saleemah E Knight, Jackie Kopcsak, Fiona Lummis, Alica Graf Mack, Kyle Marshall, Thomas McManus, Achinta McDaniel, Andrea Miller, Madison Olandt, Justin Peck, Roger Van der Poel, Shamel Pitts, Kyle Scheurich, Or Schraiber, Bobbi Jene Smith, Jermaine Spivey, Micaela Taylor, Jake Tribus, Mike Tyus, Yin Yue

SKILLS & ACTIVITIES

SKILLS: Singing, Acting, Improv, Partnering, and Capoeira LEADERSHIP: USC Kaufman Connections Community Outreach Program Dance Teacher, USC Kaufman Lead Student Ambassador ADMINISTRATIVE: Microsoft Office TECHNICAL: iMovie, Audacity PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATIONS: Minor in Entertainment, Businesses, and Media.

Los Angles,CA

Becket, MA

Sante Fe, NM

Berlin, Germany

Prince Georges County, MD